
** New vehicle demo sale...price is plus $1,499 clear shield & resistall and tax, tag, title and dealer fees

BAck to School,BAck to School,

Back on the Road –Back on the Road –

Drive Into Deals!!Drive Into Deals!!

• www.RandyMarionFord.com • www.RandyMarionFord.com • www.RandyMarionFord.com

KING OF PRICEKING OF PRICE

$32,495$32,495
#FT28464

MSRP $38,535MSRP $38,535
Dealer Discount $6,040Dealer Discount $6,040

2024 FORD EXPLORER2024 FORD EXPLORER
3rd Row Seat, Wi-Fi Hotspot, Apple CarPlay3rd Row Seat, Wi-Fi Hotspot, Apple CarPlay

2024 FORD F-150 XLT2024 FORD F-150 XLT

#FT29114

4WD4WD

MSRP $59,625MSRP $59,625
Dealer Discount $7,130Dealer Discount $7,130
Rebates $7,500Rebates $7,500

KING OF PRICEKING OF PRICE

$44,995$44,995

2024 FORD F-150 XLT2024 FORD F-150 XLT

#FT28992

KING OF PRICEKING OF PRICE

$55,493$55,493

Keyless Entry, Navigation, 4WDKeyless Entry, Navigation, 4WD

MSRP $69,845MSRP $69,845
Dealer Discount $6,237Dealer Discount $6,237
Rebate $8,115Rebate $8,115

MSRP $75,475MSRP $75,475
Dealer Cash $5,487Dealer Cash $5,487
Rebate $7,000Rebate $7,000

#FT29137

2024 FORD EXPEDITION MAX XLT2024 FORD EXPEDITION MAX XLT

KING OF PRICEKING OF PRICE

$62,988$62,988

3rd Row, 4WD, Remote Start3rd Row, 4WD, Remote Start

#FT28119

KING OF PRICEKING OF PRICE

$55,195$55,195

2023 FORD BRONCO OUTER BANKS2023 FORD BRONCO OUTER BANKS
4WD,4WD,

Keyless EntryKeyless Entry

MSRP $64,195MSRP $64,195
Dealer Discount $9,000Dealer Discount $9,000

#FT29566

KING OF PRICEKING OF PRICE

$27,258$27,258

2024 FORD BRONCO SPORT BIG BEND2024 FORD BRONCO SPORT BIG BEND
4WD, Keyless Entry, Entertainment System4WD, Keyless Entry, Entertainment System

MSRP $31,390MSRP $31,390
Dealer Discount $3,132Dealer Discount $3,132
Rebate $1,000Rebate $1,000$1,000

Dealer

$8,115
Dealer
RebateRebate

Price includes all rebates and incentives. Plus tax, tag and dealer fees including $999 Admin and $990 Resistall. Not all buyers will qualify. OAC. See dealer for full details.

Offer good until 7/31/2025.

HOURS

Monday - Friday
9:00AM - 9:00PM

Saturday
9:00AM - 8:00PM

SERVICE

Monday - Friday
7:30AM - 8:00PM

Saturday
8:00AM - 4:00PM

5 Years In A Row! Proud to be recognized by Ford

for achieving the highest levels of customer satisfaction.

SPECIALS
2020 FORD
ESCAPE SEL

CARFAX ONE-OWNER,
AWD,
BLUETOOTH
#FT30266A

$$16,99916,999

2021 RAM 1500
BIG HORN/LONE STAR

BLUETOOTH, 4WD,
NAVIGATION
#LN1320A $$32,54432,544

2020 INFINITI
QX50 LUXE

CLEAN CARFAX,
BLUETOOTH,
LOW MILES
#LN1143A

$$25,99825,998

2020 FORD
EXPLORER ST

4WD,
APPLE CARPLAY,
3RD ROW SEATING
#FT29359A

$$31,44031,440
2022 BRONCO

BIG BEND

CARFAX ONE-OWNER.
CLEAN CARFAX,
ALLOY WHEELS
#FT30359A

$$35,70035,700

2021 FORD
EXPEDITION XLT

4WD/AWD
REAR VIEW CAMERA
#3940F $$42,70042,700

2022 TOYOTA 4RUNNER
SR5 PREMIUM RWD

CLEAN CARFAX.
APPLE CARPLAY,
SUNROOF/
MOONROOF
#FT30169A

$$38,68838,688

2023 FORD
TRANSIT-250

CARFAX
ONE-OWNER,
4WD, BLUETOOTH
#4255F

$$37,44037,440

2024 HONDA
PILOT TRAILSPORT

CLEAN CARFAX,
AWD, SUNROOF
#LN1263N $$44,30044,300

2021 LAND ROVER
RANGE ROVER HSE

CARFAX ONE-
OWNER. CLEAN
CARFAX 22/28
CITY/HIGHWAY MPG
LN1299A

$$40,33040,330

2024 FORD
TRANSIT-350 XLT

CARFAX ONE-
OWNER, CLEAN
CARFAX,
3RD REAR SEAT
#4162F

$$61,45061,450

2024 GMC SIERRA 1500
DENALI ULTIMATE

10-SPEED
AUTOMATIC, 4WD,
ALPINE UMBER
LEATHER
#T27947A

$$76,48876,488

2023 FORD
BRONCO RAPTOR

CERTIFIED FORD
BLUE CARFAX
ONE-OWNER
#3729F

$$79,98079,980

2021 FORD
F-450SD XLT DRW

XLT DRW 4WD,
ABS BRAKES,
TRACTION
CONTROL
#3964F

$$46,66046,660


